Avalo Service Computer
Features
USC-365 Series
15.6" Ultra-Slim, All-in-One POS
Computer with Intel® Celeron® 6305E/
Core™ i3-1115G4E/i5-1145G7E
Processor and P-CAP Touch Control
	� 15.6" Full HD LCD (LED backlight) with P-CAP touch control

Features Highlights
Avalo Service Computer
I/O LayoutOrdering Information
Part Number Description
USC-365HP-SCL30  15.6" FHD, Pcap, AG coating, TGR-L CL 6305E, 8G
RAM, 256G SSD, Adapter, Silvery, MSR, Stand
USC-365HP-SI330  15.6" FHD, Pcap, AG coating, TGR-L i3-1115G4E, 8G
RAM, 256G SSD, Adapter, Silvery, MSR, Stand
USC-365HP-SI530  15.6" FHD, Pcap, AG coating, TGR-L i5-1145G7E, 8G
RAM, 256G SSD, Adapter, Silvery, MSR, Stand
POS Peripherals
Part Number Description
USC-M10G-STC03  10.1"monitor, Glass, Silver, Stand, 60cm USB-C Cbl
USC-P06-H01 USC-300 series extension hub (2COM; 4Power USB)
USC-P06-H02 USC-300 series extension hub (4COM;6USB)
XUSC365-ADP180WBB ADP A/D 100-240V 180W 24V POWER DIN 4PIN
(Powered for USC-P06-H01+USC-365 series)
Installation Accessories
Part Number Description
EWM-W159M201E
new M.2 2230 WiFi5+BT5.0 module, support IEEE